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Modular Work Centers
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CALSTONE INC - 020107

Modular Work Centers
CPU Storage Unit (D-9089N)

CALSTONE INC - 020107

(Inspected by)

Component Parts:

2 - MRS Side Frames

1 - MRS Base

4 - Adjustable Glides

4 - 5/16-18 x 2-1/4 Heax Head Cap Screws

4 - 5/16-18 Hex Nuts

Multiple Roll Stand Assembly:

1. Fasten base to side frame with 5/16-18 x 2-

1/4 Hex Head Cap Screws.

Accessories Assembly:

1. Used in conjunction with a MRS-59 Multiple

Roll Storage Stand. Accessories MUST be

ordered separately.

2. Install other components as per individual

assembly instruction sheets.
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Multiple Roll Stand Accessories:
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Component Parts:

1 - CPU Storage Unit

2 - Assembly Brackets

6 - 1/4-20 x 2/8 Screws

6 - 1/4-20 x 3/8 Nuts

8 - #10 Combination Head Screws

CPU Storage Unit Assembly:

1. Fasten first hanger bracket to table top (as

shown) with #10 Combination Head Screws.

2. Fasten second hanger bracket to CPU

Storage Unit by using 1/4-20 x 3/8 screws and

nuts.

3. Fasten assembly bracket to cross tube

4. Fasten CPU to first hanger bracket by using

1/4-20 x 3/8 screws and nuts.

5. Fasten CPU to assembly bracket by using

1/4-20 x 3/8 screws and nuts

6. Fasten second hanger bracket to table top

by using #10 combination head screws.
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